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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

7 Sunday 2-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

40 Saturday 8-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

51 Thursday 13-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

70 Sunday 16-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS BOWSER

113 Sunday 23-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

157 Saturday 29-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS HNIC

175 Sunday 30-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

229 Sunday 6-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

233 Monday 7-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

243 Wednesday 9-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

256 Friday 11-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

285 Monday 14-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

305 Friday 18-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS PUB NIGHT

343 Thursday 24-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

354 Sunday 27-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

1080 Tuesday 29-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

394 Sunday 4-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

414 Wednesday 7-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

418 Thursday 8-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

438 Sunday 11-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

462 Tuesday 13-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

484 Sunday 18-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

525 Thursday 22-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS BOWSER

530 Tuesday 3-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

573 Sunday 8-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

592 Wednesday 11-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

623 Monday 16-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

649 Saturday 21-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS HNIC

672 Sunday 22-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

703 Saturday 28-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

711 Sunday 29-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

744 Thursday 2-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

752 Friday 3-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

767 Sunday 5-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

796 Thursday 9-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

818 Wednesday 15-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

832 Friday 17-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS PUB NIGHT

837 Sunday 19-Feb 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS BOWSER

859 Tuesday 21-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

910 Sunday 5-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

929 Wednesday 8-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

967 Monday 13-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

1000 Sunday 19-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS BOWSER

1022 Friday 24-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

1040 Sunday 26-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

RR008 Friday 31-Mar 7:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

RR034 Sunday 2-Apr 3:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

RR061 Wednesday 5-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

RR094 Thursday 13-Apr 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

RR110 Saturday 15-Apr 5:00 PM APP 1 BRUINS HABS

RR126 Sunday 16-Apr 3:15 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


